
C o t t o n  C o l l e c t i o n







800

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

bordo
ekru
pudra 

2 3



805

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

4 5



810

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

6 7



815

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

kırmızı
ekru
pudra

8 9



820
COTTON

S-M-L-XL

siyah
ekru
pudra
bordo

10 11



825

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

bordo
ekru
pudra

12 13



830

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

14 15



835

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

petrol,
ekru
pudra
bordo

16 17



840

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

18 19



845

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

bordo
ekru
pudra

20 21



850

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

22 23



855

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

fuşya
ekru
pudra
bordo

24 25



860

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

26 27



865

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

bordo
ekru
pudra

28 29



870

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

30 31



875

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

32 33



880

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

lacivert
ekru
pudra
bordo

34 35



885

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

36 37



588

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

38 39



890

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

40 41



561

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

42 43



575

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

44 45



585

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

kırmızı
ekru
pudra

46 47



563

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

48 49



587

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

50 51



590

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

52 53



700

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

mint
ekru
pudra

54 55



596

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

lacivert
ekru
pudra

56 57



711

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

somon
ekru
bordo

58 59



591

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

kırmızı
ekru
pudra

60 61



592

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

62 63



593

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

fuşya
ekru
pudra

64 65



595

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

bordo
ekru
pudra

66 67



701

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

ekru
pudra
bordo

68 69



573

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

bordo
ekru
pudra

70 71



550

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

kırmızı
ekru
pudra

72 73



551

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

pudra
ekru
bordo

74 75



552

COTTON

S-M-L-XL

bordo
ekru
pudra

76 77



Gonca

131

133

135

136

130

131

134

Çiçekli Bombe

118

Gonca

131

133

135

137

130

132

134

Çiçekli Bombe

118

110

Pırlanta

106

116

119

119

115

108

Çift Bombe

Pırlanta

106

108

117

109

Buse

Yıldız

107

120

110 109

78 79



216

234

207

217

204

223

211 214

228

237221

236

219227

228

235

225 206

224

271256

269

256 256

269

271

269

256

269

261261 261261

262262 262262 262

269

260 260260 260 260

80 81



82







C o t t o n  C o l l e c t i o n


